May 21 2024 (16:12) India Rail Info

Hanumangarh - Firozpur Cantt Express (UnReserved)/14602 - Exp - NR
KUKA/Khui Khera to LDK/Ladhuka
Oh 34m - 31 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HMH |Hanumangarh junction 11:30 0 |1 0 84 184 [NWR
2 |SDS  |Sadulshahr 11:57 11:59 2m [0 |1 38 [43 [183 [NWR
3 |SGNR |Shri Ganganagar Junction |12:40 12:50 10m |3 |1 67 |61 [176 [NWR
4 |ABS  |Abohar junction 13:42 13:44 2m (1 |1 120 |55 |186 |NR
5 |CWDA |Chuhriwala Dhanna 14:01 14:02 m (1 |1 136 |47 |187 |NR
6 |KUKA |Khui Khera 14:15 14:16 m (1 |1 146 |64 NR
7 FKA Fazilka Junction 14:32 14:35 3m (1 |1 163 |56 (177 |NR
8 |LDK |Ladhuka 14:50 14:52 2m [0 |1 177 |69 NR
9 |/BD |Jalalabad 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |1 195 |66 NR
10 |GHS |Guru Harsahai 15:26 15:28 2m [0 |1 213 |64 NR
11 |FZP Firozpur City 16:01 16:03 2m |1 |1 248 |9 NR
12 |FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 16:25 2 251 |- 199 [NR

May 21 2024 (16:12) https://indiarailinfo.com



